 1/3
JUNCTION BOX
SPEC SHEET
HARMAN PROFESSIONAL INC. ¥ 8500 BALBOA BOULEVARD ¥ NORTHRIDGE ¥ CA 91329 ¥ USA ¥ +1 818 893 8411
©2025 HARMAN Professional. All rights reserved. Martin® is a registered trademark of HARMAN Professional Inc. registered in the United States and/or other countries.
Features, specifications, and appearance are subject to change without notice.
POWER AND DMX TO PD
	¥ Easy and safe installation of power and data cables

¥	 Power DMX Cable PD PD 10M EU..................... P/N MAR-91700008
¥	 Power DMX Cable 100M Roll EU........................P/N MAR-91700009
ORDERING INFORMATION
¥	 Power DMX Cable PD PD 0.2M US......................P/N MAR-91700010
¥	 Power DMX Cable PD PD 1M US.........................P/N MAR-91700011
¥	 Power DMX Cable PD PD 2.5M US.................... P/N MAR-91700012
¥	 Power DMX Cable PD PD 5M US.........................P/N MAR-91700013
¥	 Power DMX Cable PD PD 10M US..................... P/N MAR-91700014
¥	 Power DMX Cable 100M Roll US........................P/N MAR-91700016
¥	 End termination cap PD......................................P/N MAR-91700015
¥	 Hybrid PD cable tail In/Out 0.5m, black.............P/N MAR-91700020
¥	 Hybrid PD cable tail In/Out 0.5m, white.............P/N MAR-91700022
CONSTRUCTION
Housing:.......................................	Cast aluminum
Finish:..........................................	Hard anodized, black
Ingress protection:.......................	IP 66